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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:49 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 19
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
15 15 11 45 33.33%
0 < 11 1248 0.00%
007 2 ANTLERED ELK FOUR (4 41 1 6 1 100.00%
40 0 < 6 0 100.00%
40 0 5 0 100.00%
40 0 < 5 0 100.00%
40 0 4 0 100.00%
40 0 < 4 0 100.00%
40 0 3 0 100.00%
40 0 < 3 0 100.00%
40 0 2 0 100.00%
40 0 < 2 0 100.00%
40 0 1 0 100.00%
40 0 <1 0 100.00%
40 1 0 1 100.00%
007 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 142 4 2 4 100.00%
138 0 < 2 0 100.00%
138 4 1 4 100.00%
134 0 <1 0 100.00%
134 37 0 37 100.00%
008 1 ANY ELK 7 3 5 3 100.00%
4 0 < 5 0 100.00%
4 0 4 0 100.00%
4 0 < 4 0 100.00%
4 1 3 1 100.00%
3 0 < 3 0 100.00%
3 4 2 8 37.50%
0 < 2 29 0.00%
011 1 ANY ELK 12 2 < 15 2 100.00%
10 2 14 2 100.00%
8 0 < 14 0 100.00%
8 1 13 1 100.00%
7 0 < 13 0 100.00%
7 4 12 4 100.00%
3 3 < 12 3 100.00%
0 <= 11 146 0.00%
011 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 35 2 1 2 100.00%
33 0 <1 0 100.00%
33 31 0 31 100.00%
011 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 1 12 1 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

A

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:53 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 28
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
0 <= 2 49 0.00%
048 1 ANY ELK 27 1 9 1 100.00%
26 0 <9 0 100.00%
26 3 8 3 100.00%
23 0 < 8 0 100.00%
23 2 7 2 100.00%
21 6 < 7 6 100.00%
15 10 6 10 100.00%
5 3 < 6 3 100.00%
2 2 5 4 50.00%
0 <5 141 0.00%
048 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 12 1 1 1 100.00%
11 0 <1 0 100.00%
11 0 0 0 100.00%
049 1 ANY ELK 13 1 15 1 100.00%
12 0 < 15 0 100.00%
12 1 14 1 100.00%
11 0 < 14 0 100.00%
11 0 13 0 100.00%
11 0 < 13 0 100.00%
11 0 12 0 100.00%
11 0 < 12 0 100.00%
11 5 11 5 100.00%
6 0 < 11 0 100.00%
6 2 10 2 100.00%
4 0 < 10 0 100.00%
4 4 9 5 80.00%
0 < 9 124 0.00%
049 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 12 0 <1 0 100.00%
12 0 0 0 100.00%
051 1 ANY ELK 7 4 13 4 100.00%
3 0 < 13 0 100.00%
3 2 12 2 100.00%
1 0 < 12 0 100.00%
1 1 11 3 33.33%
0 < 11 111 0.00%
051 2 ANY ELK NORTH AND EA 3 9 1 100.00%
2 0
2 0
2 0
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:54 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 29
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
2 3 7 5 40.00%
0 < 7 28 0.00%
051 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 12 2 4 2 100.00%
10 0 < 4 0 100.00%
10 0 3 0 100.00%
10 0 < 3 0 100.00%
10 0 2 0 100.00%
10 0 < 2 0 100.00%
10 1 1 1 100.00%
9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 12 0 20 45.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
051 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 5 1 9 1 100.00%
4 0 <9 0 100.00%
4 0 8 0 100.00%
4 0 < 8 0 100.00%
4 4 7 6 66.67%
0 < 7 62 0.00%
053 1 ANY ELK 1 1 14 1 100.00%
0 < 14 3 0.00%
053 2 ANY ELK 3 1 10 1 100.00%
2 0 < 10 0 100.00%
2 1 9 1 100.00%
1 0 <9 0 100.00%
1 1 8 3 33.33%
0 < 8 8 0.00%
053 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 3 < 3 3 100.00%
0 <= 2 0 0.00%
053 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 1 3 11 3 33.33%
0 < 11 11 0.00%
054 1 ANY ELK 3 1 15 1 100.00%
2 0 < 15 0 100.00%
2 2 14 2 100.00%
0 < 14 43 0.00%
054 2 ANY ELK 2 1 13 1 100.00%
1 0 < 13 0 100.00%
1 0 12 0 100.00%
1 0 < 12 0 100.00%
1 1 11 1 100.00%
0 < 11 34 0.00%
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12 1 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 1 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 3 33.33%

< 10 19 0.00%
13 1 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 1 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 0 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 0 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 0 100.00%

< 9 0 100.00%
8 0 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%
7 0 100.00%

< 7 0 100.00%
6 4 25.00%

< 6 24 0.00%
3 4 75.00%

< 3 6 0.00%
15 6 16.67%

< 15 37 0.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 6 100.00%
<0 0 0.00%
3 1 100.00%

< 3 0 100.00%
2 0 100.00%

< 2 0 100.00%
1 2 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 7 14.29%
<0 0 0.00%
15 7 42.86%

< 15 28 0.00%
15 11 9.09%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:55 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 33
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
0 <= 20 0.00%
091 1 ANY ELK 4 1 12 1 100.00%
3 0 < 12 0 100.00%
3 1 11 1 100.00%
2 3 < 11 3 66.67%
0 <= 10 88 0.00%
093 1 ANY ELK 12 3 < 8 3 100.00%
9 6 7 6 100.00%
3 4 < 7 6 50.00%
0 <= 76 0.00%
095 1 ANY ELK 15 1 13 1 100.00%
14 0 < 13 0 100.00%
14 0 12 0 100.00%
14 0 < 12 0 100.00%
14 0 11 0 100.00%
14 0 < 11 0 100.00%
14 0 10 0 100.00%
14 0 < 10 0 100.00%
14 0 9 0 100.00%
14 2 < 9 2 100.00%
12 0 8 0 100.00%
12 0 < 8 0 100.00%
12 2 7 2 100.00%
10 9 < 7 9 100.00%
1 2 6 3 33.33%
0 < 6 94 0.00%
095 2 ANY ELK 3 1 1 1 100.00%
2 0 <1 0 100.00%
2 1 0 1 100.00%
095 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 14 1 4 1 100.00%
13 0 < 4 0 100.00%
13 2 3 2 100.00%
11 0 < 3 0 100.00%
11 0 2 0 100.00%
11 0 < 2 0 100.00%
11 0 1 0 100.00%
11 0 <1 0 100.00%
11 11 0 11 100.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
095 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 0 <1 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:56 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 34
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
3 0 0 0 100.00%
096 1 ANY ELK 18 2 5 2 100.00%
16 0 < 5 0 100.00%
16 3 4 3 100.00%
13 4 < 4 4 100.00%
9 3 3 3 100.00%
6 0 < 3 0 100.00%
6 3 2 3 100.00%
3 4 < 2 4 75.00%
0 <=1 36 0.00%
096 2 ANY ELK 3 1 2 1 100.00%
2 0 < 2 0 100.00%
2 2 1 2 100.00%
0 <1 1 0.00%
097 1 ANY ELK 16 1 5 1 100.00%
15 0 < 5 0 100.00%
15 2 4 2 100.00%
13 2 < 4 2 100.00%
11 1 3 1 100.00%
10 11 < 3 11 90.91%
0 <= 2 47 0.00%
098 1 ANY ELK 25 1 8 1 100.00%
24 0 < 8 0 100.00%
24 4 7 4 100.00%
20 0 < 7 0 100.00%
20 0 6 0 100.00%
20 0 < 6 0 100.00%
20 8 5 8 100.00%
12 0 < 5 0 100.00%
12 4 4 4 100.00%
8 6 < 4 6 100.00%
2 2 3 14 14.29%
0 < 3 97 0.00%
098 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 2 0 2 100.00%
099 1 ANY ELK 11 1 10 1 100.00%
10 0 < 10 0 100.00%
10 4 9 4 100.00%
6 0 <9 0 100.00%
6 1 8 1 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 5/17/2021

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:00:57 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 37
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
117 1 ANY ELK 21 1 10 1 100.00%
20 0 < 10 0 100.00%
20 6 9 6 100.00%
14 0 < 9 0 100.00%
14 10 8 10 100.00%
4 0 < 8 0 100.00%
4 4 7 6 66.67%
0 < 7 194 0.00%
117 2 SPIKE OR ANTLERLESS 18 2 1 2 100.00%
16 0 <1 0 100.00%
16 6 0 6 100.00%
117 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 24 1 1 1 100.00%
23 0 <1 0 100.00%
23 24 0 25 92.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
118 1 ANTLERED ELK 2 2 13 2 100.00%
0 < 13 8 0.00%
118 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 0 0 0 100.00%
120 1 ANY ELK 8 2 14 2 100.00%
6 0 < 14 0 100.00%
6 2 13 2 100.00%
4 0 < 13 0 100.00%
4 1 12 1 100.00%
3 0 < 12 0 100.00%
3 3 11 9 33.33%
0 < 11 98 0.00%
120 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 9 1 1 1 100.00%
8 2 <1 2 100.00%
6 5 0 5 100.00%
122 1 ANY ELK 9 1 14 1 100.00%
8 0 < 14 0 100.00%
8 0 13 0 100.00%
8 0 < 13 0 100.00%
8 1 12 1 100.00%
7 0 < 12 0 100.00%
7 0 11 0 100.00%
7 0 < 11 0 100.00%
7 2 10 2 100.00%
5 0 < 10 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
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